

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21313/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2008 in WP No.516/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DILLIP RANADIVE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
For M/s. "COAC", Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the date notified.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Assistant Registrar