

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21313/2008

DILLIP RANADIVE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Chawla, Adv.

Ms. M. Chatterjee, Adv.

M/S. "Coac",Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondents 1 and 2. File counter affidavit, if any, by R.3 within a week and list thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK